
RIF Independent Power Producers/Power Marketers Contacts

Company Name Last First Email
3Degrees Capage Adam acapage@3degreesinc.com
AES McGinnis Kate kate.mcginnis@aes.com
AES Southland Gill Julie julie.gill@aes.com
AltaRock Energy Bray Alice abray@altarockenergy.com
Atlantic Power Hutchinson Joan jhutchinson@atlanticpower.com
AWEA Darin Tom tdarin@awea.org
Burns & McDonnell Daley David dpdaley@burnsmcd.com
Calpine Gough Kassandra Kassandra.Gough@calpine.com
Calpine Jennings Thane thane.jennings@calpine.com
Calpine Kowalewski Avis kowalewskia@calpine.com
Calpine Smith Mark mark.smith@calpine.com
Calpine McBride Barbara barbara.mcbride@calpine.com
Canyon Point Energy Huseby Darin darin@canyonpointenergy.com
Capital Power Monani Mittal mmonani@capitalpower.com
Capital Power Desmarais Dennis DDesmarais@capitalpower.com
Capital Power Bursaw Chris cbursaw@capitalpower.com
Capital Power Smith Colleen csmith@capitalpower.com
Capital Power Whittles Lorne lwhittles@capitalpower.com
CIEA Coyne Will will@headwatersstrategies.com
Constellation Turner Shannon Shannon.Turner@constellation.com
Convivium Renewable Energy/Cascade Community W Meyer Terry Terry@ConviviumRE.com
Cypress Creek Renewables Bunge David bunge@ccrenew.com
EDF Renewable Development, Inc. Probst Gregory greg.probst@edf‐re.com
EDF Renewable Energy Fuller Dave david.fuller@edf‐re.com
EDF Renewables Briner Sandi sandi.briner@edf‐re.com
EDF Renewables Singh Virinder Virinder.Singh@edf‐re.com
EDP Renewables Young Andrew andrew.young@edpr.com
EDP Renewables Casana Johnny johnny.casana@edpr.com
Energy Keepers Howlett Daniel daniel.howlett@energykeepersinc.com
Energy Strategies Collins Liotiris Caitlin ccollins@energystrat.com
Eon Climate and Renewables Greczyn Michael michael.greczyn@eon.com



EPSA Bagot Nancy nbagot@epsa.org
EPSA Shelk John jshelk@epsa.org
EQL Energy Nichols Ken ken@eqlenergy.com
Everpower McClain David dmcclain@everpower.com
Exelon Thompson Brett Brett.Thompson@exeloncorp.com
Exelon Corporation Dominguez Joseph joseph.dominguez@exeloncorp.com
FortisBC Energy Hopkins Mike mike.hopkins@fortisbc.com
Freepoint Mumm Chris cmumm@freepoint.com
GE Galland Christopher christopher.galland@ge.com
Georgia Pacific Zirmgibl Phil PZirngi@GAPAC.com
Goldman Sachs Singh Harry Harry.Singh@gs.com
Gridforce 2.0 Thompson James (JT) jtgrid2.0@gmail.com
Hardy Energy Associates Hardy Randy rhardy@hardyenergy.com
Iberdrola Kester Erin erin.kester@iberdrolaren.com
Iberdrola Renewables Lynch Kevin kevin.lynch@iberdrolaren.com
Iberdrola Renewables Beane Laura laura.beane@iberdrolaren.com
Iberdrola Renewables Fischer Jon Jon.Fischer@iberdrolaren.com
Iberdrola Renewables Froese Gerry gerald.froese@iberdrolaren.com
Iberdrola Renewables Leonard Ryan Ryan.Leonard@iberdrolaren.com
Independent Energy Producers Assn Smutny‐Jones Jan smutny@iepa.com
Invenergy Goodman Nichole NGoodman@invenergyllc.com
Invenergy Luckey Nicole nluckey@invenergyllc.com
Invenergy Framel Joshua jframel@invenergyllc.com
Invenergy Zadlo Kris kzadlo@invenergyllc.com
Invenergy Miner Laura lminer@invenergyllc.com
Invenergy Menahem Daniel DMenahem@invenergyllc.com
Invenergy LLC Orzel Christopher corzel@invenergyllc.com
KapStone Roberts Mike michael.roberts@kapstonepaper.com
Large Scale Solar Gold Rachel rachel@largescalesolar.org
Large Scale Solar Mills Danielle danielle@largescalesolar.org
LS Power Segner Sharon ssegner@lspower.com
Mitsubishi Power Systems Lucas Jim jim.lucas@mpshq.com
NESCO Group Anderson Daren da@thenescogroup.com
New Generation Biomass Rettenmaier Albert arettenmaier@newgenerationbiomass.com



NextEra Energy Wolfe Greg greg.wolfe@nexteraenergy.com
NextEra Energy Hattevik Kerry kerry.hattevik@nexteraenergy.com
NextEra Energy Hartmann Audra audra.hartmann@nexteraenergy.com
NIPPC Kahn Robert rkahn@rdkco.com
NIPPC Duke Fibi fibiduke@gmail.com
Noble Solutions Bass Greg gbass@noblesolutions.com
NRG West Fellman Diane diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com
Obsidian Renewables Brown David dbrown@obsidianrenewables.com
One Energy Renewables Eddie Bill bill@oneenergyrenewables.com
Opatrny Consulting, Inc. Opatrny Carol ccopat@e‐z.net
Pattern Energy Garland Mike mike.garland@patternenergy.com
PaTu Wind Hilderbrand Ormand ormandh@gmail.com
Perennial Power Moroney Rich richard.moroney@perennialpower.net
Perennial Power Jamieson JJ jj.jamieson@perennialpower.net
Recurrent Energy Mitchell Will will.mitchell@recurrentenergy.com
Renewable NW Shimshak Rachel rachel@renewableNW.org
RES America Developments Hiester Tom tom.hiester@res‐americas.com
Richardson Adams, PLLC Richardson Peter peter@richardsonadams.com
Shell Milner Marcie marcie.milner@shell.com
Shell Energy Nichol Chris chris.nichol@shell.com
Shell Energy North America Evans Mike michael.evans@shell.com
Sierra Pacific Industries Branchcomb David DBranchcomb@spi‐ind.com
SolarGen USA Logsdon Michael Mikel@solargenusallc.com
Starwood Amirali Ali aamirali@starwood.com
Summit Power Cameron Tom tcameron@summitpower.com
Sunpower Corp. Comnes Alan alan.comnes@sunpowercorp.com
Sunpower Corp. Starrs Tom thomas.starrs@sunpowercorp.com
Talen Energy Mayo Sheryl Sheryl.Mayo@TalenEnergy.com
Talen Energy Spear Rosemarie Rosemarie.Spear@TalenEnergy.com
Tenaska Morris Carey CMorris@tnsk.com
Tenaska Cox Brad bcox@tenaska.com
Tilghman Associates Tilghman Henry hrt@tilghmanassociates.com
TransAlta Stonestreet Cameron cameron_stonestreet@transalta.com
TransAlta Energy Marketing (US) Inc. Lincoln Steve steve_lincoln@transalta.com



TransCanada Teare Chris chris_teare@transcanada.com
TransCanada White David david_white@transcanada.com
Westerly Wind McCabe Sean sean@westerlywind.com
WPTF Ackerman Gary gackerman@wptf.org

jporter@bentonrea.com
rboyer@atlanticpower.com
cseymour@sunedison.com
bmccurdy@sunedison.com
abray@altarockenergy.com

Hickey Lisa LisaHickey@newlawgroup.com
Rader Nancy nrader@calwea.org

bill.c.key@nexteraenergy.com
Lemmons David david.f.lemmons@xcelenergy.com
Collins Jessica jessica.l.collins@xcelenergy.com

terri.k.eaton@xcelenergy.com
mstrength@lspower.com
kjohnson@lspower.com

Yourkowski Cameron cameron@rnp.org
Yao Dean dean.yao@perennialpower.net
Gefre Jason jason.gefre@perennialpower.net
Fairbanks Ben bfairbanks@firstwind.com

cshears@everpower.com
gweilinger@spectraenergy.com
spetty@altarockenergy.com
heather@summitpower.com
kurtz.stowers@bp.com
lmackey@lspower.com

Law Andy andrew.law@shell.com
Novosel Sarah sarah.novosel@calpine.com

padgettj@dteenergy.com
mike.gribler@duke‐energy.com
cynthia.brady@constellation.com

Lynch Mary mary.lynch@constellation.com
mark.stultz@bp.com



andrewf.goodman@ge.com
ryan@beaconpower.com
kourtney.nelson@iberdrolaren.com
sara.parsons@iberdrolaren.com

Cotterell Propst Sarah propst@interwest.org
Jurijew Daniel djurijew@capitalpower.com
Henderson George ghenderson@everpower.com
French Blaine blaine.french@shell.com
Goligoski Charles charles.goligoski@shell.com

william.hazelip@duke‐energy.com
mjacobs@tradewindenergy.com
chris.jones@duke‐energy.com
candido.veiga@siemens.com
gareth.brown@sgurrenergy.com
bspeckman@nexant.com
seth.dunn@ge.com
steven.schleimer@calpine.com
jwilliams@tenaska.com

Redman Eric eredman@summitpower.com
Praveen Kathpal praveen.kathpal@aes.com

tthorner@foresightwind.com


